

On page 1, line 7, of the House Education Engrossed bill, delete " an" and insert " a high school diploma or its equivalent and:"

On page 1, line 7, of the House Education Engrossed bill, after "an " insert "

(1) An "

On page 1, line 7, of the House Education Engrossed bill, delete " or has a high school diploma or its equivalent and has completed at" and insert "; or"

On page 1, line 8, of the House Education Engrossed bill, after "at " insert "

(2) At "

On page 1, line 9, of the House Education Engrossed bill, delete " or has a" and insert "; or"

On page 1, line 9, of the House Education Engrossed bill, after "a " insert "

(3) A "